
 

Section C D L B G  
 1st 

8 Week 
Session 

2nd  
8 Week 
Session 

12-Week 
Session 

14-Week 
Session 

Follow  
High School 

Schedule 

16-Week 
Session 

 8/17/22- 
10/12/22 

10/17/22-
12/14/22 

9/19/22-
12/14/22 

9/6/22-
12/14/22 

9/6/22-
12/14/22 

8/17/22-
12/14/22 

Last Date to Withdraw 10/6/22 12/8/22 12/7/22 12/5/22 12/5/22 12/2/22 


