Section	С	D	L	В	G	
	1 <sup>st</sup> 8 Week Session	2nd 8 Week Session	12-Week Session	14-Week Session	Follow High School Schedule	16-Week Session
	8/17/22- 10/12/22	10/17/22- 12/14/22	9/19/22- 12/14/22	9/6/22- 12/14/22	9/6/22- 12/14/22	8/17/22- 12/14/22
Last Date to Withdraw	10/6/22	12/8/22	12/7/22	12/5/22	12/5/22	12/2/22